Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration
Integration
Quant Time:
Quant Method
Quant Title
QLast Update
Response via
Integrator:

Volume Inj.
Signal #1 Ph
Signal #1 In

Response_

2e+07

1.5e+07

le+07

5000000

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR030223\
PRO59975.D

: Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
: 02 Mar 2023 04:33

: YP\AJ

¢ 01696-13MS

: 48  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
Mar 02 06:18:17 2023

: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©22823CLP.M

: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Tue Feb 28 ©5:24:37 2023
Initial Calibration
ChemStation

1l
ase : ZB MR1

Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

fo : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5um Signal #2 Info : 36M x ©.32mm x ©.25um

Signal: PR059975.D\ECD1A.ch

7.912

Time
Response
4e+07

3e+07

2e+07

le+07

Signal: PR059975.D\ECD2B.ch

T
6.50

6.692

T
7.00

Time

L L]

4.00 4.50

(31) AR-1260-1 (L7)

R.T.
6.65
6.93
7.33
7.57
7.91

Response Conc

61513619 500.02
131030895 932.67
43667528 403.18
57298176 464.49
99651138 433.07

(31) AR-1260-1 #2 (L7)

R.T.
5.56
5.77
5.92
6.43
6.69

Response Conc

153754871 672.31
131560216 489.09
139770398 551.77
97460984 463.37
221157115 465.29

(+) = Expected Retention Time

PRO22823CLP.M

Thu Mar 02 07:15:02 2023
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Data Path :
Data File :
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
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ALS Vial

Integration
Integration
Quant Time:
Quant Method
Quant Title
QLast Update
Response via
Integrator:

Volume Inj.
Signal #1 Ph
Signal #1 In
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2e+07

1.5e+07

le+07

5000000

Quantitation Report (Qedit)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR030223\
PRO59975.D

: Signal #1: ECD1A.ch Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
: 02 Mar 2023 04:33

: YP\AJ

¢ 01696-13MS

: 48  Sample Multiplier: 1

File signal 1: autointl.e
File signal 2: autoint2.e
Mar 02 06:18:17 2023

: Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR©22823CLP.M

: GC EXTRACTABLES
: Tue Feb 28 ©5:24:37 2023
Initial Calibration
ChemStation

1l
ase : ZB MR1

Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2

fo : 30Mx@.32mmx ©.5um Signal #2 Info : 36M x ©.32mm x ©.25um

Signal: PR059975.D\ECD1A.ch

7.912

Time
Response
4e+07

3e+07

2e+07

le+07

Signal: PR059975.D\ECD2B.ch

T
6.50

6.692

T
7.00

Time

L L]

4.00 4.50

(31) AR-1260-1#2 (L7)

R.T.
6.65
6.93
7.33
7.57
7.91

Response Conc

61513619 500.02
72295919 514.60
43667528 403.18
57298176 464.49
99651138 433.07

(31) AR-1260-1 #2 (L7)

R.T.
5.56
5.77
5.92
6.43
6.69

Response Conc

153754871 672.31
131560216 489.09
139770398 551.77
97460984 463.37
221157115 465.29

(+) = Expected Retention Time

PRO22823CLP.M

Thu Mar 02 07:15:34 2023
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